MSc in Data Science for Sustainability

Tuition Fees Structure for August AY2024 Intake

Payment Schedule (in SGD)

Tuition Fee Acceptance Tuition fees for entire 10-course programme
(before any prevailing GST) Fees 1%t Semester | 2"¥ Semester | 3" Semester | 4" Semester
International Students Full-time students $45,000.00 $5,450.00 $19,075.00 $24,525.00 - -
(Non-NUS Alumni) Part-time students AR $5,450.00 $6,812.50 $12,262.50 $12,262.50 $12,262.50
Full-ti tudent 5,450.00 14,170.00 19,620.00 - -
NUS Alumni* Lime stucents $36,000.00 >, 214, >19,
Part-time students S$5,450.00 $4,360.00 $9,810.00 $9,810.00 $9,810.00
. Full-time students S$5,450.00 $9,265.00 $14,715.00 - -
Local Students : $27,000.00
Part-time students S$5,450.00 $1,907.50 $7,357.50 $7,357.50 $7,357.50

*All NUS alumni (regardless of nationality), enrolling into MSc Data Science for Sustainability programme, enjoy an increased 20% tuition fee rebate — up from 15%

previously.

“All Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents (alumni and non-alumni), enrolling into MSc Data Science for Sustainability programme, are extended
a 40% tuition fee rebate — up from 15% previously.

e Fees indicated above are all inclusive of 9% GST and rebates (if applicable) unless otherwise stated.
e Similar to the tuition fee, rebates are also intake-based.
e Rebates will be automatically applied to the tuition fees, and eligible students do not need to apply for them.
e Students awarded scholarships or study awards will NOT be able to receive any tuition fee rebates.

e Fees paid are not refundable in the event of non-completion of the programme.
o There will be penalties for late or partial fee payment.
e The University reserves all rights to review fees as necessary and adjust accordingly without prior notice.
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https://www.nus.edu.sg/registrar/administrative-policies-procedures/graduate/graduate-fees

